Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
One-piece, low copper die-cast

January 29, 2020 2:07 PM
page 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
TT  TOPTIER SITE LED
Sample Number: TT-C2-LED-E1-5WQ-PM-GM
Product Family Lumen Package Lamp Type Voltage Distribution Mounting Color
TT=TopTier 1 C1= Nominal 3,500 Lumens
C2= Nominal 4,500 Lumens
C3= Nominal 6,000 Lumens
C4= Nominal 7,500 Lumens
C5= Nominal 9,500 Lumens
C6= Nominal 12,000 Lumens
LED= Solid State
Light Emitting
Diodes
E1= Electrical (120-277V)
347=347V
480=480V 2
5CQ= Type 5, Concentrated
5MQ=Type 5, Medium
5WQ= Type 5, Wide
RW= Rectangular Wide
T4= Type 4 3
PM= Pole Mount [BLANK]=White
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately)
8030=80 CRI / 3000K
7050=70 CRI / 5000K
7060=70 CRI / 6000K
P=Button Type Photocontrol (120, 208, 240 or 277V. Must Specify Voltage) 4
PER7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 4
R=NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 4
HA=50°C High Ambient 5
CG=Clear Glass 6
SG=Solite® Glass 7
TR=Tamper Resistant Hardware
X=Driver Surge Protection Only
5LTD=Fifth Light DALI Drivers 8
MS/DIM-L08=Dimming Occupancy Sensor (<9' Mounting) 9, 10
MS/DIM-L20=Dimming Occupancy Sensor (9' - 20' Mounting) 9, 10
MS/DIM-L40W=Dimming Occupancy Sensor (21' - 40' Mounting) 9, 10
LWR-LW=LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Wide Lens 8' - 16' Mounting Height 10, 11
LWR-LN=LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Narrow Lens 16' - 40' Mounting Height 10, 11
FSIR-100=Wireless Configuration Tool for Occupancy Sensor 9
TT/WG=Wire Guard
OA/RA1016=NEMA Photocontrol Multi-Tap - 105-285V
OA/RA1027=NEMA Photocontrol - 480V